
 
Gross Wages
Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life
Adoption

Deferred Comp
Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.
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000145933901
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X

X

2023

2023
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878-57-3748

878-57-3748

878-57-3748

94-3326476

94-3326476

94-3326476

Exlservice.Com, LLC
10 Exchange Place
Ste 2200
Jersey City NJ 07302

Exlservice.Com, LLC
10 Exchange Place
Ste 2200
Jersey City NJ 07302

Exlservice.Com, LLC
10 Exchange Place
Ste 2200
Jersey City NJ 07302

Gairaula

Gairaula

Gairaula

Dhirendra C

Dhirendra C

Dhirendra C

 

 

 

1800 Silas Deane Highway
APT # 210N Stepny place
Rocky Hill CT 06067
USA

1800 Silas Deane Highway
APT # 210N Stepny place
Rocky Hill CT 06067
USA

1800 Silas Deane Highway
APT # 210N Stepny place
Rocky Hill CT 06067
USA
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105323.66
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8965.06

114706.02

114706.02
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7111.77
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1663.24
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38245551-000
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CT
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4855.74

4855.74

4855.74

121548.95 121548.95 121548.95

122.35 122.35 122.35

(9382.36)
(6965.28) (6965.28) (6965.28)

114706.02

CTPL

CTPL

CTPL
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573.55

573.55

C

C

C

122.35
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122.35

D

D

D

9382.36

9382.36

9382.36

DD

DD

DD
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